

Sessions Case- 23 of 2021(CIS-23 of 2021)
CNR No.WBBB01-000288-2021

Order no. 95

03-07-2026

Today is fixed for production and argument.

All the three accuse persons are produced from J/C and taken into custody.

He is remanded to J/C till date.

Ld. Pannel P.P and Ld.Defence Counsel are present.

Regular P.O is transferred. I, ADJ 3rd Court , Suri , am in-charge of this court.

Fix 20-07-2026 for production and argument.

D & C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Addl. Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri(I.C)
(JO Code.WB00739)